AJ The DJ Entertainment LLC Event Contract



Thanks so much for booking with AJ The DJ Entertainment LLC, your business helps me not only expand my business, but get to do something I love for people of all ages! I look forward to your event!

-Alex Bass Owner/Operator

I	agree to go	_agree to go through with AJ The DJ	
Entertainment LLC as my DJ for	my event on		, at the
price of	From	to	

I <u>Alex Bass Owner/Operator of AJ The DJ Entertainment LLC</u> will be present for the date and time discussed with the planning member(s) of the event.

A 20% NON-REFUNDABLE deposit must be paid within a months' time of your event!

I will pay Alex Bass Owner/Operator of	AJ The DJ Entertainment LLC the
remainder of my quoted total of	on the day of my event on
For payments I take o	ash, check, or Venmo.
Alex Bass and AJ The DJ Entertainment	•
damage to equipment caused by event	•
and any other circumstances Alex Bass	
see fit, and you accept all responsibility sign this contract for your event.	for equipment integrity when you
Sign:	
Date:	

Note contract subject to change if for any reason members of the event planning group have some sort of dire situation and the event gets rescheduled and you still plan to have AJ The DJ Entertainment LLC as your DJ for your event

For questions or concerns regarding this contract, please contact me by email or phone.

Email: alex.bass@ajthedjentertainmentllcmn.com

Phone #: 507-210-2092

If you could send back a signed copy of this to <u>alex.bass@ajthedjentertainmentllcmn.com</u> that would be greatly appreciated so that way I can have a copy of this contract for my records.

AJ The DJ Entertainment LLC is a fully insured (Legal Liability Company) (LLC).